

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 208
by Senator Morrish

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, delete line 3 in its entirety and at the beginning of line 4 delete "Association" and
3 insert in lieu thereof:

4 "to provide for the addition of representatives"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 1, between lines 10 and 11, insert the following:

7 "**(2) The Deputy Commissioner for Consumer Advocacy.**

8 * * * "

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 On page 1, line 11, change "**Lines**" to "**Line**"